MASTER45
Cognome
VECCHIO
BOSSINI
COMPARE
LUZZ|
CARELLA
MARIAN
MONACO
SPORTELLI
BISCEGLIA
COSTANTIN
SILENZI
CIDDA
GEREMIA
ZOIA

LicCl
CARLINO

MASTERS55
Cognome
FRANCESCHETTI
ALBRITO
BALIDO
CORSI

Lol
TORRELLI
PETRONI
SCIALLERO
FERRARI
BRUNI
VISENTIN
MUROLO
BORTOLATO
CARAFA D'ANDRIA
FOLLI
QUERO
GASPARINI
BARATTO
SCUDELLER
PAGNINI
D'ANDREA
VITALE
COSA

DE POL

LO SASSO

MASTERG65
Cognome

DE MARZIO
CALDARA
GUARINO
TASSI
MARCHESIN
FACCHIN

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MASTER FEMMINILE di DISTENSIONE su PANCA 2015

Nome

Sandra
Raffaella

Maria Carmela
Manuela
Stefania

Mara

Marina

Maria Vittoria
Giusy

Vlorica

Ivana

Sandra
Miluszka
Alessandra
Cinzia

Maria Addolorata

Nome
Rita
Cristina
Assunta
Silvia
Teresa
Elisa
Susanna
Simonetta
Paola
Antonietta
Adriana
Carmela
Emanuela
Brianna
Letizia
Vincenza
Gabriella
Liana
Vittorina
Luisa Carlotta
Angela
Carmela
Camilla
Daniela

Maria Teresa

Nome
Teresa
Franca
Angelina
Angela
Sira

Teresa

Data Nascita
21/01/1972
10/03/1972
16/08/1973
08/12/1974
27/07/1972
05/08/1970
10/04/1972
05/02/1971
25/06/1974
06/12/1970
12/10/1970
12/04/1971
03/08/1973
10/11/1972
18/03/1974
21/09/1972

Data Nascita
12/07/1963
10/12/1962
23/09/1969
07/06/1969
07/03/1962
19/08/1961
07/10/1967
21/10/1964
14/10/1960
23/06/1962
13/01/1964
09/11/1968
20/04/1961
01/02/1969
12/10/1963
05/06/1961
31/05/1960
13/02/1969
22/12/1961
26/11/1967
03/03/1967
01/07/1967
29/10/1967
03/11/1961
12/11/1965

Data Nascita
19/09/1959
22/01/1959
27/11/1958
09/05/1954
16/02/1954
09/07/1952

Societa

AS.D. Gym Garage
AS.D.Castellanza Pesi
A.S.D.Natural

0l Zero Uno SS.D.ARL.
AS.D.Fitness Exellence
AS.D.Pol.Santa Bona
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta

Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.AR.L.
AS.D Ares Gym

AS.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
AS.D. Body Project Lula
A.S.D.Pesistica Quadrato

Pesistica Montebelluna A.S.D.
AS.D. Phisica

New Active Body S.C.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D.Athletic Club Rovigo
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
AS.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli
Mes3Pesistica A.S.D.

AS.D. Body Project Lula
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
AS.D. Gym Garage
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
$.S.D. G.S.Vv.F.'C.Tomei' Livorno
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

AS.D. Center Line
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
AS.D. Center Line

AS.D. Sport Garage
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
Aquarea Vicenza AS.D.

Pesistica Montebelluna A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Palextra Fitness Club
AS.D.Ever Green

AS.D. Keep Fit

AS.D. Keep Fit

A.S.D.Cortina Energym

AS.D. New Fitness

Societa

A.S.D.Fitness Exellence
A.S.D.Cortina Energym
A.S.D.Polizia Di Stato Livorno
Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
AS.D.Pol.Santa Bona

Codice
P0902077
P0311056
P1501084
P0902064
P1605007
P0504019
P1906086
P0506009
P0506065
P1202157
P1105001
P2002006
P050601 |
P0504026
P1604060
P1604066

Codice
P0503053
P0311002
P1504028
P0505007
P2002006
P0311002
P0902077
P0311002
P0904007
P0311002
P0504019
P1204236
P0311002
P1204236
P0801030
P0311002
P0507064
P0504026
P0504019
P0704036
P1504103
P1701026
P1701026
P0501035
P1906101

Codice
P1605007
P0501035
P0904059
P0805033
P0504019
P0504019

Peso
45,92
47,64
60,01
74,48
52,25
59,40
50,93
54,47
47,95
75,46
54,00
61,53
81,70
66,45
71,59
66,91

Peso
47,72
47,30
51,81
55,02
67,42
57,16
58,51
56,36
70,73
51,29
68,65
60,72
67,72
90,65
50,45
62,80
61,51
47,66
65,31
61,12
58,63
66,20
97,01
77,83
61,09

Peso
54,40
71,62
51,99
67,50
59,26
66,87

Ris
60
54
65
66
50
53
48
44
39
50
40
43
45
39
40

Ris
69
67
69
67
70
56
61
56
60
50
63
56
55
67
43
46
44
40
44
45
42
40
47
34

Ris
64
51

38
40
32
30

Coeff Sinc
1,705522
1,650129
1,373906
1,201821
1,525872
1,383876
1,558288
1,476200
1,640727
1,193521
1,486245
1,350265
1,147569
1,283997
1,228303
1,278503

Coeff Sinc
1,647687
1,660639
1,536424
1,464747
1,272538
1,423073
1,398947
1,438136
1,236806
1,549218
1,258675
1,362656
1,269090
1,098238
1,570661
1,331739
1,350565
1,649518
1,298093
1,356479
1,396877
1,287028
1,072062
1,174733
1,356938

Coeff Sinc
1,477681
1,228012
1,532077
1,271614
1,386204
1,278976

Coeff Mas
1,170
1,170
1,158
1,147
1,170
1,195
1,170
1,183
1,147
1,195
1,195
1,183
1,158
1,170
1,147
1,170

Coeff Mas
1,271
1,293
1,207
1,207
1,293
1,319
1,226
1,255
1,350
1,293
1,255
1,217
1,319
1,207
1,271
1,319
1,350
1,207
1,319
1,226
1,226
1,226
1,226
1,319
1,243

Coeff Mas
1,384
1,384
1,417
1,536
1,536
1,584

&

Ris Sinclair
119,727613
104,255177
103,413934
90,980290
89,263528
87,647764
87,513451
76,839153
73,394630
71,312852
71,042488
68,686628
59,799841
58,588762
56,354531
0,000000

Ris Sinclair
144,500480
143,862776
127,957964
118,452635
115,177413
105,113840
104,621652
101,072226
100,181308
100,156931
99,517130
92,867720
92,066100
88,813402
85,841345
80,801954
80,223583
79,638714
75,336101
74,836947
71,928014
63,115867
61,774352
52,682095
0,000000

Ris Sinclair
130,887035
86,677966
82,496230
78,127968
68,134719
60,776957

Punti
10
8

6
5
4
3
2
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
0

Punti
10
8

6
5
4
3
2
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
0

Punti
10
8

w A 0 oo



Pos Societa
I A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
A.S.D.Fitness Exellence
A.S.D. Gym Garage
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Athletic Club Rovigo
A.S.D.Cortina Energym
A.S.D.Castellanza Pesi
A.S.D.Polizia Di Stato Livorno
A.S.D.Natural
A.S.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli
11 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D.

Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D.

0l Zero Uno S.S.D.A R.L.

A.S.D. Body Project Lula
15 Pesistica Montebelluna A.S.D.

A.S.D. Center Line

© N o0 N1 A WN

Codice Soc
P0311002
P1605007
P0902077
P0504019
P0503053
P0501035
P0311056
P0904059
P1501084
P1504028
P0505007
P0805033
P0902064
P2002006
P0504026
P1204236

Punti
15
14
12
12
10

-]
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Pos Societa

30

A.S.D. Keep Fit

Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta

Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
A.S.D.Pesistica Quadrato

Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L.
Aquarea Vicenza A.S.D.
A.S.D.Palextra Fitness Club

A.S.D. Sport Garage

S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F."C.Tomei' Livorno
A.S.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
A.S.D Ares Gym

A.S.D.Ever Green

A.S.D. Phisica

New Active Body S.C.S.D.

A.S.D. New Fitness

Codice Soc
P1701026
P1906086
P0506009
P050601 |
P0506065
P0507064
P0704036
P0801030
P0904007
P1105001
P1202157
P1504103
P1604060
P1604066
P1906101

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MASTER FEMMINILE di DISTENSIONE su PANCA 2015 - CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' Q

Punti
2
2
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MASTER45
Cognome

DI NELLA
UMANA
PEPPI
MOLINO
SCORSONE
BIANCO
IACCARINO
CAMPO
LEONTE
VESPRINI
PIZZO
DALFIUME
ROSSI
ZUCCONI
FERRARI
SANNA
CECCANTI
MOLINAROLI
DI PIERRO
LAMAGNA
FERRARI
CANTARINI
LINCIANO
GAMBINO
ABBATE
BRANCA
DUILIO
TINTORI

MASTERS55
Cognome
CACCIAPUOTI
SAMMARTINO
BIANCO
TUcCcCIlo

DE GREGORIO
ZAMPIERI
LONGARI
USAI

TESTA
PIERGALLINI
GIOVANNINI
TUTTOBENE
VINCENZI
PANIGALLI
CUGUTTU
DE ZANNA
MAZZANTE
SPATOLA
NICOLINO
GUERRA
SCONTI

DI SALVO
PARISE
GUADAGNO
CASATI
FILIPPIN
MARABINI
LAZZARIN
BONAVENTURA
ANTONIOLLI
GIRARDI
BASSO
PASSANTINO
VERONESI
ZAGO
FRANCIO'
LABARILE
RASSU
GIORDANO
DE MARCHI
PALMIERI
ROSSI
SORRENTINO
ANTONELLI
ZANNI

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MASTER MASCHILE di DISTENSIONE su PANCA 2015

Nome
Massimo
Roberto
Giangavino
Alberto
Alessandro
Giuseppe
Raffaele
Giuseppe
Mircea
Francesco
Daniele
Alessandro
Gian Luca
Fabrizio
Massimo
Pietro
Emiliano
Gianluca
Nicola
Angelo
Ivan
Micaele
Danilo
Giulio
Oreste
Alessandro
Edoardo
Fabio

Nome
Francesco
Giuseppe
Emanuele
Benedetto
Andrea
Luca

Mirco
Roberto Mario
Gennaro
Francesco
Marco
Francesco
Marco
Davide
Salvatore
Roberto
Roberto
Antonino
Claudio
Stefano
Patrizio Maria
Mario
Gaetano
Salvatore
Gian Franco
Giannantonio
Paolo
Francesco
Ennio

Luca

Sante
Ippazio
Salvatore
Massimiliano
Vittorio
Francesco
Francesco
Mauro Benvenuto
Francesco
Ermes
Raffaele
Alessandro
Antonio
Roberto

Giorgio

Data Nascita
26/05/1974
04/04/1970
31/10/1974
29/05/1970
27/06/1974
19/04/1974
26/04/1971
02/08/1972
07/05/1970
31/03/1973
26/04/1974
05/07/1971
30/08/1973
21/01/1972
04/10/1971
16/09/1971
03/06/1971
07/08/1970
09/02/1974
28/10/1970
30/10/1970
06/10/1971
19/05/1974
28/04/1973
07/07/1972
28/04/1973
20/12/1972
15/06/1974

Data Nascita
15/10/1969
17/08/1967
28/01/1968
19/08/1965
30/01/1960
22/03/1962
05/05/1967
26/03/1964
21/06/1965
17/09/1963
29/04/1964
23/11/1960
04/04/1969
27/07/1966
06/03/1968
13/03/1965
23/11/1965
13/11/1961
01/05/1966
07/09/1963
08/10/1969
07/09/1961
31/08/1967
04/10/1967
07/10/1962
18/01/1969
10/11/1963
17/06/1966
14/02/1960
14/08/1967
03/08/1964
05/03/1968
09/02/1963
27/11/1969
10/01/1961
08/02/1967
28/11/1964
03/05/1969
12/07/1966
16/11/1966
31/01/1965
27/02/1965
20/04/1962
31/07/1968
05/06/1964

Societa

AS.D. Sport Garage
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
AS.D. Body Project Lula

AS.D. Center Line
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta

Viva Fitness Club S.C.S.D.
AS.D.Castellanza Pesi

Libertas Custonaci
A.S.D.Cortina Energym

AS.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
AS.D. New Fitness

AS.D. Sport Garage
A.S.D.Castellanza Pesi

A.S.D Club Atletico Bologna
AS.D.Castellanza Pesi

AS.D. Well-Fit Gallura
A.S.D.Polizia Di Stato Livorno
Aquarea Vicenza AS.D.
AS.D.Best-Gym

AS.D. Popeye Club

AS.D.Alex Club AB.C.

AS.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.

AS.D. New Fitness

AS.D.Planet Gym

AS.D. Bunker Gym
Ass.Pol.Dil.Bu Sen Salerno
Bodymind S.S.D.AR.L.

Societa

AS.D. Popeye Fitness Center
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta

Viva Fitness Club S.C.S.D.

AS.D. New Fitness

Salus Company S.S.D.AR.L.U.
Mes3Pesistica A.S.D.

AS.D. Sport Garage

AS.D. Body Project Lula

AS.D. Popeye Fitness Center
Asd Planet Fitness

C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.5.D.
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta
A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese

AS.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli
AS.D. Body Project Lula
A.S.D.Cortina Energym

Asd Planet Fitness

AS.D. New Fitness
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
AS.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
A.S.D.Rogolino'S Dream Team R.C.
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta

Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.AR.L.
AS.D.Fitness Club

Pesistica Perseverant A.S.D.
A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club
AS.D. Sport Garage
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club
A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club

Viva Fitness Club S.C.S.D.

AS.D. New Fitness

S.5.D. Parioli Style Srl
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

G.P.S.D.M. Victoria

AS.D. Keep Fit

AS.D. Polisportiva Sassarese
AS.D. Popeye Club
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

AS.D. Keep Fit

0l Zero Uno S.S.D.AR.L.

AS.D. Center Line

S$.5.D. G.S.Vv.F.'C.Tomei' Livorno

A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone

Codice
P0801030
P0311002
P2002006
P1204236
P1906086
P160406 1
P0311056
P1909066
P0501035
P1105001
P1906101
P0801030
P0311056
P0801002
P0311056
P200800|
P0904059
P0507064
P1902077
P1701012
P0308028
P1105001
P1604059
P1906101
P1802012
P2004018
P1505081
P0905014

Codice
P1504118
P1906086
P160406
P1906101
P0904062
P0505007
P0801030
P2002006
P1504118
P1105006
P1802010
P1906086
P0604001
P0307089
P2002006
P0501035
P1105006
P1906101
P0311002
P1105001
P1804027
P1906086
P0506065
P1505085
P0308005
P0602016
P0801030
P0504019
P0504019
P0602016
P0602016
P160406 1
P1906101
P1204244
P0504019
P1905007
P1701026
P2004001
P1701012
P0504019
P1701026
P0902064
P1204236
P0904007
P0602004

Peso
87,33
67,47
70,29
115,07
129,32
84,03
93,32
128,00
106,82
70,80
99,87
68,06
74,49
58,40
90,65
85,82
62,33
76,15
73,33
76,83
87,70
105,90
56,91
79,96
79,20
71,89
70,80
137,78

Peso
86,22
91,02
83,52
96,38
86,15
84,64
84,05
87,31
73,38
82,20
88,50
85,02
84,38
72,52
75,21
75,67
72,00
96,85
86,44
87,50
74,30
86,18
71,92
59,57
88,95
91,93
94,81
64,09
65,06
95,15
82,92
90,26
74,00
90,46
76,54
94,79
61,58
89,41
85,36
103,67
113,16
67,46
82,22
85,05
90,37

Ris
195
145
150
180
190
162
161
175
160
135
150
118
127
105
131
120
97

108
105
100
102
107
78

95

83

78

32

Ris
170
170
164
160
140
142
138
137
125
130
135
120
130
15
17
1o
106
15
115
1o
106
105
102
88

106
15
109
90

83

1o
98

105
90

105
84

100

Coeff Sinc
1,179415
1,364933
1,329570
1,061450
1,031327
1,201910
1,144399
1,033550
1,086419
1,323581
1,113158
1,357205
1,283552
L5175
1,159158
1,189397
1,440790
1,267267
1,295540
1,260877
1,177045
1,089630
1,541300
1,233398
1,239791
1,311168
1,323581
1,019343

Coeff Sinc
1,186703
1,157035
1,205617
1,128985
1,187172
1,197560
1,201766
1,179544
1,295013
1,215520
1,172020
1,194896
1,199403
1,304226
1,276366
1,271875
1,309944
1,126749
1,185237
1,178322
1,285480
1,186971
1,310834
1,488919
1,169252
1,151922
1,136703
1,412967
1,398492
1,134998
1,210062
1,161424
1,288553
1,160258
1,263583
1,136804
1,453298
1,166464
1,192541
1,097812
1,066662
1,365066
1,215366
1,194687
1,160782

Coeff Mas
1,147
1,195
1,147
1,195
1,147
1,147
1,183
1,170
1,195
1,158
1,147
1,183
1,158
1,170
1,183
1,183
1,183
1,195
1,147
1,195
1,195
1,183
1,147
1,158
1,170
1,158
1,170
1,147

Coeff Mas
1,207
1,226
1,217
1,243
1,350
1,293
1,226
1,255
1,243
1,271
1,255
1,350
1,207
1,234
1,217
1,243
1,243
1,319
1,234
1,271
1,207
1,319
1,226
1,226
1,293
1,207
1,271
1,234
1,350
1,226
1,255
1,217
1,271
1,207
1,319
1,226
1,255
1,207
1,234
1,234
1,243
1,243
1,293
1,217
1,255

&

Ris Sinclair Punti
263,793818 10
236,508851 8
228,752461 6
228,317918 5
224,757123 4
223,331704 3
217,965611 2
211,619369 |
207,723358 |
206,915378 |
191,518889 |
189,457620 |
188,766854 |
185,647847 |
179,638145 |
168,846821 |
165,332048 |
163,553533 |
156,028419 |
150,674816 |
143,470015 |
137,926484 |
137,893948 |
135,686163 |
120,396135 |
118,429972 |
49,554863 |
0,000000 0

Ris Sinclair Punti
243,499641 10
241,149170 8
240,626715 6
224,532523 5
224,375521 4
219,879204 3
203,324375 2
202,804857 |
201,212637 |
200,840293 |
198,569487 |
193,573077 |
188,198331 |
185,082755 |
181,740547 |
173,903410 |
172,595635 |
170,910951 |
168,196985 |
164,741247 |
164,466920 |
164,389550 |
163,922415 |
160,636496 |
160,255292 |
159,892464 |
157,477700 |
156,924088 |
156,701007 |
153,065873 |
148,825575 |
148,412513 |
147,397565 |
147,045292 |
139,999951 |
139,372156 |
136,791690 |
112,633779 |
103,011649 |
81,282026 |
79,551660 |
0,000000 0
0,000000 O
0,000000 0
0,000000 O
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MASTER65
Cognome
MARESCOTTI
DESSALVI
MAESTRONI
GIANNINI
BONATO
FERRARA
RAFFAELLI
GALVAGNO
GALVAGNO
BONAZZA
PERFINI
POMA
SCAVAZZA
PITTANA
LAZZARINI
FEDIAKOV
LO PRESTI
LE NOCI
CECCARINI
SOSTIZZO
CECCARELLI
FEDELE
DELL'AMICO

MASTER+65
Cognome
BRUNO
RICCI
MAGRIS
TULLIO

DI GIUSEPPE
BRUNETTA
LORENZON

Nome
Stefano
Antonello
Alfredo
Enrico
Franco
Salvatore
Fabrizio
Alfio
Marco
Luciano
Piero
Lorenzo
Severino
Gabriele
Maurizio
Vladimir
Vincenzo
Mauro Antonio
Manlio
Sergio
Andrea
Ferdinando
Giancarlo

Nome

Antonio

Carlo Aniello
Graziano
Antonio
Ferruccio Mario
Vittorino

Bruno

Data Nascita
13/04/1959
13/06/1953
12/12/1954
21/08/1959
14/03/1959
21/07/1957
02/09/1956
03/06/1956
12/04/1959
22/01/1959
05/12/1950
22/10/1959
25/08/1955
23/04/1955
07/02/1955
03/03/1959
24/05/1951
03/03/1958
28/10/1954
05/08/1953
24/05/1959
27/07/1952
05/09/1957

Data Nascita
20/07/1939
23/05/1947
02/03/1946
18/04/1949
02/05/1945
18/09/1944
05/12/1947

Societa

A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate

S.S. Eleonora D'Arborea A.S.D. Cagliari
Gold Gym AS.D.

S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre
A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
Sport Project A.S.D.

$.5.D.Ginniclub Camaiore

$.S.D. G.S.Vv.F.'C.Tomei' Livorno
$.5.D. G.S.Vv.F.'C.Tomei' Livorno
Pesistica Giudicariese A.S.D.

AS.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
Libertas Custonaci

A.P.D.Lotta Pesi Umberto | 1875 Vi
S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre

A.S.D.Punto Fitness

Sporting Club Amalfitano A.S.D.
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta

My Wellness S.5.D. Arl

A.S.D.Polizia Di Stato Livorno

Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.AR.L.
Mens Sana 1871 S.S.D.S.

Centro Sportivo Club Azzurro S.5.D Arl
A.S.D.Punto Fitness

Societa

A.S.D.Future Gym Matera
A.S.D.Natural
A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta
AS.D. New Fitness
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

Codice
P0311002
P2001010
P1304009
P0505005
P0311002
P1504106
P0905008
P0904007
P0904007
P0402014
P1105001
P1909066
P0507012
P0505005
P0905013
P1504115
P1906086
P1702025
P0904059
P0506065
P0910016
P0311085
P0905013

Codice
P1701002
P1501084
P0602016
P1906086
P1906101
P0504019
P0504019

Peso
84,89
75,52
91,40
81,25
61,59
84,72
65,52
76,38
74,75
81,73
92,30
102,50
60,99
84,65
100,01
73,28
77,09
76,04
66,25
69,95
79,81
81,25
93,42

Peso
70,10
66,68
83,56
7728
68,19
71,69
98,76

Ris
180
145
145
145
114
127
105
15
121
125
110
135
90

108
105
97

80

86

65

60

Ris
1o
97
99
95
60
56
60

Coeff Sinc
1,195803
1,273331
1,154881
1,222932
1,453129
1,196996
1,391828
1,265088
1,280935
1,219156
1,149886
1,102342
1,463429
1,197489
1,112559
1,296069
1,258475
1,268316
1,381509
1,333629
1,234647
1,222932
1,143871

Coeff Sinc
1,331831
1,375573
1,205324
1,256734
1,355526
1,313407
1,118002

Coeff Mas
1,384
1,561
1,536
1,384
1,384
1,449
1,480
1,480
1,384
1,384
1,636
1,384
1,509
1,509
1,509
1,384
1,608
1,417
1,536
1,561
1,384
1,584
1,449

Coeff Mas
2,184
1,782
1,856
1,671
1,933
2,002
1,782

Ris Sinclair
297,898492
288,212104
257,215096
245,417909
229,268833
220,274833
216,290148
215,318024
214,510520
210,913978
206,933485
205,961543
198,748274
195,157252
176,279486
173,994673
161,890245
154,559536
137,929901
124,907654

0,000000

0,000000

0,000000

Ris Sinclair
319,959145
237,773371
221,471061
199,500257
157,213902
147,248712
119,536774

Punti
10
8

6
5
4
3
2
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
0
0
0

Punti
10
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Pos Societa
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15
16

21

A.S.D.Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta

A.S.D. Sport Garage

A.S.D. New Fitness

A.S.D. Popeye Fitness Center
Viva Fitness Club S.C.S.D.
A.S.D.Future Gym Matera
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona
A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club
A.S.D.Natural

S.S. Eleonora D'Arborea A.S.D. Cagliari
A.S.D. Body Project Lula

S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre

Gold Gym A.S.D.

A.S.D. Center Line
A.S.D.Castellanza Pesi

Salus Company S.S.D.A R.L.U.
A.S.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
Mes3Pesistica A.S.D.

Sport Project A.S.D.
A.S.D.Cortina Energym

Il Tempio Degli EIfi S.S.D.A R.L.
S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F.'"C.Tomei' Livorno
A.S.D.Polizia Di Stato Livorno
S.S.D.Ginniclub Camaiore

Asd Planet Fitness

A.S.D. Popeye Club

A.S.D. Keep Fit

Libertas Custonaci

Codice Soc
P0311002
P1906086
P0801030
P1906101
P1504118
P1604061
P1701002
P0504019
P0602016
P1501084
P2001010
P2002006
P0505005
P1304009
P1204236
P0311056
P0904062
P1105001
P0505007
P1504106
P0501035
P0506065
P0904007
P0904059
P0905008
P1105006
P1701012
P1701026
P1909066

Punti
23
20
14
13

10
10
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Pos Societa

30

54

A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli
Pesistica Perseverant A.S.D.
A.S.D.Alex Club A.B.C.

Pesistica Giudicariese A.S.D.
A.P.D.Lotta Pesi Umberto | 1875 Vi
Aquarea Vicenza A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese

A.S.D Club Atletico Bologna
A.S.D.Punto Fitness

A.S.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
S.S.D. Parioli Style Srl

Sporting Club Amalfitano A.S.D.
Ass.Pol.Dil.Bu Sen Salerno
A.S.D.Fitness Club

Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.

My Wellness S.S.D. Arl

C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.S.D.
A.S.D.Planet Gym

A.S.D.Rogolino'S Dream Team R.C.
A.S.D.Best-Gym

G.P.S.D.M. Victoria

A.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese

A.S.D. Bunker Gym

A.S.D. Well-Fit Gallura

Centro Sportivo Club Azzurro S.S.D Arl
A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone

0l Zero Uno S.S.D.AR.L.

Bodymind S.S.D.A R.L.

Mens Sana 1871 S.S.D.S.

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MASTER MASCHILE di DISTENSIONE su PANCA 2015 - CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

Codice Soc
P0307089
P0308005
P0308028
P0402014
P0507012
P0507064
P0604001

P0801002
P0905013
P1105001

P1204244
P1504115
P1505081

P1505085
P1604059
P1702025
P1802010
P1802012
P1804027
P1902077
P1905007
P2004001

P2004018
P2008001

P0311085
P0602004
P0902064
P0905014
P0910016
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